RCS GIRLS XC TEAM - Varsity

First Name
Jessica
Leah
Alyssa

Ella

Megan
Norah

Jayla

Last Name
Fulcher
Sundby
Fulcher
Arntson
Weiss
Hanson

Abrahamson

RIVERSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
Cross Country Roster 2023-24

Grade

12

RCS BOYS XC TEAM - Varsity

First Name
Jesse
Josiah

Kyle

Elliot
Rylan

Isaac

Last Name
Westbrook
Sundby
Hamlin
Arntson
Hanson

Sundby

Grade
12
12
11
11
10

10



